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SUPER PROFESSIONAL ROTARY TILLERS / SÜPER PROFESYONEL ROTOTİLLER

     Super Professional Rotary Tillers  is a stationary 
tiller that takes its power from the pto shaft 
attached to the tractor three point suspension 
system. It is specially made to use in fruit gardens 
and vineyards. It is controlled by the driver via 
hydraulic levers. Provides a balance of water and air 
by creating a loose environment, mixing the parts 
of the soil. 

   SÜPER PROFESYONEL ROTOTİLLER, hasattan 

sonra başka bir alete gerek olmaksızın toprağı işler 

ve ideal tohum yatağını hazırlar. Toprak tavının uzun 

süre muhafazasını sağlar. Pulluk ve diğer aletler 

gibi taban toprağı oluşturmaz, oluşmuş taban varsa 

yırtar. Hatalı sürümler sonucu oluşan engebeleri 

yok ederek arazinin tesviyesini sağlar. 

Total Width 
Total Length 
Total Height 
Net Weight 
Tillage Width 
Tillage Depth 
Number of Blades 
Blade Rotation Speed 
P.T.O 
Tractor Power

Toplam Genişlik
Toplam Uzunluk
Toplam Yükseklik
Net Ağırlık
Toprak İşleme Genişliği
Toprak İşleme Derinliği
Bıçak Sayısı
Bıçak Dönüş Hızı
P.T.O
Traktör Gücü

4500
1750
1320
1975
4100
270
96
252

1000
120-150

5000
1750
1320
2175

4600
270
108
252

1000
130-160

5500
1750
1320
2310
5100
270
120
252

1000
140-170

mm
mm
mm
Kg

mm
mm
Adet

Dev/dk
Dev/dk

Hp
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